

MR-N/19-20/Madhapura 103

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Madheli 76 Garaha Road.

MBNO-1359B

MBNO-1359B

Madhura

DIVISION

Shankar

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Manoj Kumar.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
सापी पुस्त में मशीन छपाई क्रमों के
01 से 100 तक प्रवृत्त अंकित हैं।
यह सापी पुस्त सहायक अभियंता
ब्याच काण चिण, कार्य डायर प्रमंडल,
शंकरपुर के नाम से निगति किया
जाता है।

16/12/19

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

R.W.D. (W) Div.
Madhupura

16/12/19

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Madhupura

DIVISION

Shankarpur

SUB-DIVISION

M/R-N/13-20/MADHELI Bazaraha
Road.

Measurement Book

No. 1359 B

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road level.					
city side TMBP	①				
1.57 Hect @ Rs 49496.70/Hect = 77710.00					
② providing granular sub base well graded material Grading II					
city side TMBP	④				
560.28 m ³ @ Rs 2164.63/m ³ = 1212799.00					
③ providing laying spreading W.B.M Gr II					
city side TMBP	⑥				

$\left(\frac{3}{5}\right)$ providing laying spreads
 WBM Gr II — do
 city wide TMBP (6)

④ providing W B m on IV
with stone screening

556.6 m @ Pg 359075/m³ 1980873.00

(7) providing and applying
primer coat (SS-1)

$$7429.08 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 42.04/\text{m}^2 = 312319.00$$

⑧ Priming and applying
tack coat (RS-1) —

$$34156.84 \text{ m}^2 @ 14.2 \text{ V/m}^2 = 486393.00$$

5374510200

Scanned by CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) (9) patch work over UBM using mix seal surface with work plastic Qty vide TMB P (16) $4911.08 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{RS } 200.92/\text{m}^2 = \text{RS } 986274.00$					
(8) (10) providing and laying bituminous macadam with 100-120 TPIH Qty vide TMB P (17) $1485.38 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{RS } 8286.95/\text{m}^3 = 12309270.00$					
(9) (11) providing and laying S.D.B.C concrete					

Bituminous					
Qty vide TMB P (18) $742.67 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{RS } 10064.95/\text{m}^3 = 7474936.00$					
(10) (12) Reinforced cement concrete mix grade k.m stone and local stone Qty vide TMB P (19) ① k.m stone $9.00 \text{ No} @ \text{RS } 2205.17/\text{each} = 19847.00$ ② 200 m stone $32.00 \text{ No} @ \text{RS } 607.85/\text{each} = 19451.00$ C.O.RS 26066166.00 26084788.00					

Continuation

BFB 26066/166.0

24

Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/15) painting lines, daskes Arrows etc on Road in Two Coat on old work - city side T.M.B.P (19)					
(12/16) providing and fixing of rubo 125x125x125 Sign - d - city side T.M.B.P (19)					
(I) 600mm equilateral and triangle - 25.00 No @ Rs 3123.55/each = 78089.00					
(II) 600 mm Circular - 8.00 No @ Rs 3233.88/each = 25871.00					
(III) 600mm x 450mm rectangular - 16.00 No @ Rs 3126.28/each = 50020.00					
(13/20) Reinforced cement concrete M15 grade boundary piller / Local stone city side T.M.B.P (19)					
(14/22) planting of trees by the road side (Avenue Tree) city side T.M.B.P (19)					
392.00 No @ Rs 799.68/each = 313475.00					

CORR 26589997.00

Continuation

266081192

1 /

B.F.Rs 26589997.00

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/23) Road marking with Heat Applied Thermoplastic City side TMB P (20)					
1568.40m ² @ Rs 735.40/m ² = 1153401.00					
(16/25) providing and fixing of typical masonry information sig. board -					
City side TMB P (20)					
2.00 No @ Rs 9380.62/each = 18761.00					
(15/3) Constn of subgrade and Earthen shoulder -					
City side TMB P (21)					

3264.24m ³ @ Rs 176.75/m ³ = Rs 576954.00				
28357.235 =				
Add GST @ 12% = Rs (+) 3400.694.00				
Add L-cers @ 1% = Rs (+) 2833.91.00				
32043675.00 = Rs 32023198.00				
Less 2.25% Below spec. Agg = 720522.00				
= Rs 31302676.00				
31322692 =				

N. Kumar
29-04-2022
J.E

Continuation